
MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2021 m. XII etapas

 2021-09-11 M 1

KĖDAINIŲ RAJONO MEDŽIOTOJŲ IR ŽVEJŲ DRAUGIJA

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 S-off Vieta

5 Petraitis Simas D 19 22 41 1

11 Hofmanaitė Urtė D 21 19 40 2

12 Hofmanas Alfredas D 22 17 39 5 3

29 Manciauskas Donatas D 20 19 39 4 4

27 Stanevičius Lionius D 20 19 39 4 5

3 Gureckas Žygimantas D 19 20 39 3 5

19 Stanevičius Irmantas D 16 23 39 3 5

28 Paliulis Egidijus D 18 21 39 3 5

6 Lapinskas Vidmantas D 19 19 38 9

4 Gurauskas Arnoldas D 18 19 37 10

25 Draugelis Algimantas D 19 17 36 11

35 Steponavičius Giedrius D 19 17 36 11

22 Kiškėnas Kazimieras D 19 16 35 13

34 Rusilas Donatas D 17 17 34 14

15 Virbalas Vaidas D 15 18 33 15

32 Tvaravičius Modestas D 17 16 33 15

 2021-09-11 Sum 

50



MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2021 m. XII etapas
 2021-09-11 M2
KĖDAINIŲ RAJONO MEDŽIOTOJŲ IR ŽVEJŲ DRAUGIJA

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 S-off Vieta
21 Mnciauskas Justinas D 18 14 32 5 1
10 Klivickas Darius D 16 16 32 3 1
9 Želnys Vidmantas D 16 16 32 2 1
8 Stuglys Raimundas D 11 16 27 4

13 Balandis Julius D 15 12 27 4
24 Lukauskas Ričardas D 11 16 27 4
33 Rusilas Modestas D 13 14 27 4
26 Baltramėnas Ovidijus D 10 16 26 8
14 Jašinskas Vidas D 8 16 24 9
1 Domeika Linas D 12 10 22 10
7 Norkus Artūras D 10 12 22 10

23 Bakutis Žilvinas D 13 7 20 12
18 Povilauskienė Vilma D 13 6 19 13
20 Povilauskas Rytis D 12 7 19 14

 2021-09-11 Sum 
50



MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2021 m. XII etapas

 2021-09-11 OPEN

KĖDAINIŲ RAJONO MEDŽIOTOJŲ IR ŽVEJŲ DRAUGIJA

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 S-off Vieta

5 Petraitis Simas D 19 22 41 1

11 Hofmanaitė Urtė D 21 19 40 2

12 Hofmanas Alfredas D 22 17 39 5 3

27 Stanevičius Lionius D 20 19 39 4 4

29 Manciauskas Donatas D 20 19 39 4 4

3 Gureckas Žygimantas D 19 20 39 3 5

19 Stanevičius Irmantas D 16 23 39 3 5

28 Paliulis Egidijus D 18 21 39 3 5

2 Dambrauskas Mindaugas C 20 19 39 9

6 Lapinskas Vidmantas D 19 19 38 10

4 Gurauskas Arnoldas D 18 19 37 11

25 Draugelis Algimantas D 19 17 36 12

35 Steponavičius Giedrius D 19 17 36 12

22 Kiškėnas Kazimieras D 19 16 35 14

31 Morkevičius Matas C 18 17 35 14

30 Stanevicius Viktoras B 22 13 35 14

34 Rusilas Donatas D 17 17 34 17

15 Virbalas Vaidas D 15 18 33 18

32 Tvaravičius Modestas D 17 16 33 18

9 Želnys Vidmantas D 16 16 32 20

10 Klivickas Darius D 16 16 32 20

21 Mnciauskas Justinas D 18 14 32 20

17 Stanevičius Gintautas B 17 13 30 23

36 Vitas Tauras c 15 14 29 24

8 Stuglys Raimundas D 11 16 27 25

13 Balandis Julius D 15 12 27 25

24 Lukauskas Ričardas D 11 16 27 25

33 Rusilas Modestas D 13 14 27 25

26 Baltramėnas Ovidijus D 10 16 26 29

14 Jašinskas Vidas D 8 16 24 30

1 Domeika Linas D 12 10 22 31

 2021-09-11 Sum 

50



7 Norkus Artūras D 10 12 22 31

23 Bakutis Žilvinas D 13 7 20 33

18 Povilauskienė Vilma D 13 6 19 34

20 Povilauskas Rytis D 12 7 19 34


